BRINDISI MULTISERVIZI S.e.l.

(Socicta con unico socio)

Costo complessivo del personale a

tempo indeterminato

Anno 2016

Uffici
Portineria
Pulizie
Verde
Parcheggi
Segnaletica

Supp. Infanzia

Scuole
Manutenzioni
Serv. Turistici
Rimozione

Servizi Mobilita

586.284,31
185.867,37
1.018.561,40
1.001.904,84
780.175,17
385.145,90
241.705,56
143.616,49
363.252,64
459.371,58
68.627,59
257.988,54

5.492.501,39



